

Ram tola madhura ward no-04 Jagdeo
Ram ke behar to kariya tola via muslim
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. ^{tole.}

PKG NO- MMHSY- NDB BRRP-663-SUPAUL.

(MMHSY NDB BRICB-1)

DIVISION

Agreement NO-03/SBD/2024-25

SUB-DIVISION

BLOCK- KISHANPUR.

Measurement Book

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV.

1736
31-10-24.

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:→ Const. of Ram tola madhura Ward No.→4 Jagdeo Ram ke ghar to Kariya tola via Masliw tola.					
Agency:→ Rajesh Kumar Yadav					
Agreement No:→					
Date of start:→					
Date of completion:→					

1> Setting out Pillars
 — etc —

B.M Pillars — Qty 1 nos.

Reference Pillars — Quantity 3 nos.

2> Clearing & Grubbing
 road land — etc —

$$2 \text{ nos.} \times 5 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 1050.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \text{ nos.} \times 4 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 840.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \text{ nos.} \times 7 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 1470.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \text{ nos.} \times 3 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 630.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \text{ nos.} \times 8 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 1680.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \text{ nos.} \times 3 \text{ nos.} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 630.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \text{ nos.} \times 1 \text{ nos.} \times 14 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 98.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Qty.} = 6398.00 \text{ m}^2 \\ \approx 0.64 \text{ Hec.}$$

ABSTRACT OF COST

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. > setting out pillars					
(i) B.M Pillars, Qty. = 1 nos. (vide T.M.B.P-1)					
@ Rs. 5486.44/nos. — Rs. = 5486.44					
(ii) Reference Pillars, Qty. = 3 nos. (vide T.M.B.P-1)					
@ Rs. 2547.96/nos. — Rs. = 7643.88					
2. > clearing & grubbing					
road land — etc. —					
Qty. = 0.64 Hec (vide T.M.B.P-1)					
@ Rs. 75573.34/Hec. — Rs. = 48,366.94					
3. > Box cutting					
Be side of Rec for provision Qty. = 54.34 m ³ (vide T.M.B.P-2)					
@ Rs. 103.96/m ³ — Rs. = 5649.18					
4. > Const. of Embkmt.					
with approved material					
from roadway cutting					
Qty. = 32.64 m ³ (vide T.M.B.P-2)					
@ Rs. 81.26/m ³ — Rs. = 2649.40					
5. > E/W in excavation for					
structures — etc. —					
Qty. = 74.32 m ³ (vide T.M.B.P-2)					
@ Rs. 398.62/m ³ — Rs. = 29625.84					
6. > Sand filling in foundn.					
— etc. —					
Qty. = 1.010 m ³ (vide T.M.B.P-3)					
@ Rs. 575.24/m ³ — Rs. = 580.99					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19. >	G.S.B Gpr-I in			P.C.C	
	portion — etc. —				
	Qty. = 54.34 m ³ (vide T.M.B.P-8)				
	@ Rs. 3763.16/m ³ — Rs. = 2,04,490.11				
20. >	W.B.M Gpr-III in P.C.C				
	portion — etc. —				
	Qty. = 23.30 m ³ (vide T.M.B.P-8)				
	@ Rs. 6284.01/m ³ — Rs. = 1,46,417.43				
21. >	Constr. of Embkt.				
	with material obtained				
	from borrow pits				
	— etc —				
	(i) for 1000m lead				
	Qty. = 1727.70 m ³ (vide T.M.B.P-10)				
	@ Rs. 260.88/m ³ — Rs. = 4,50,722.376				
	(ii) for 100m lead				
	Qty. = 534.20 m ³ (vide T.M.B.P-10)				
	@ Rs. 195.89/m ³ — Rs. = 1,04,644.44				
22. >	P/V & fixing of				
	Logo of Project				
	Qty. = 2 nos (vide T.M.B.P-10)				
	@ Rs. 11930.96/nos. — Rs. = 23861.92				
	Total Rs. = 4165547.52				
	Say Rs. = 41,65,547.00				

Continuation